 Due to continuous product research and development, the information contained herein is subject to change without notification.
Manufactured by: Tom Stoddart Pty Ltd. ABN 16 009690251 Distributed by: Revision Date 17/09/08
149 Jackson Road, Sunnybank Hills, Qld  Printed date 23/09/2008
Tel +61 7 33455011,   Fax +61 7 33441000
Web site:  www.stoddart.com.au
Email: sales@stoddart.com.au
Drinking Fountains & Troughs
WaterMark

of-centre for fountain trajectory to the left for easy,
splash free drinking access.  Wastes can be ordered
either left or right.
Choice of three Chrome Plated Galvin Tap configurations;
• TD90P - push button action
• TD90L - lever action
• TD90C - cam action
Trough is manufactured from 1.2mm, 304 grade
stainless steel for long service life and has radius corners
to ensure easy maintenance and cleaning.
The S7 Troughs are designed for easy installation using Z
mounting clips for hanging level on wall so that the two
high strength angle bracket supports can be quickly
secured to provide strength.
Example Code Length No of Taps
SPPL.DT.S7L.P.0900 900mm 2
SPPL.DT.S7L.P.1200 1200mm 2
SPPL.DT.S7L.P.1500 1500mm 3
SPPL.DT.S7L.P.1800 1800mm 4
SPPL.DT.S7L.P.2000 2000mm 4
SPPL.DT.S7L.P.2400 2400mm 5
SPPL.DT.S7L.P.2700 2700mm 6
SPPL.DT.S7L.P.3000 3000mm 6
SPPL.DT.S7L.P.3300 3300mm 7
SPPL.DT.S7L.P.3600 3600mm 8
SPPL.DT.S7L.P.4000 4000mm 9
SPPL.DT.S7L.P.XXXX Custom X
 Due to continuous product research and development, the information contained herein is subject to change without notification.
Manufactured by: Tom Stoddart Pty Ltd. ABN 16 009690251 Distributed by: Revision Date 17/09/08
149 Jackson Road, Sunnybank Hills, Qld  Printed date 23/09/2008